
NET cancer Mom Cycles 

Campaign Number Two, 2024 

Eight Canals in 32 days/1,000 miles 
 

My goals for this campaign are to: 

 

1. Raise funds for The Healing NET Foundation, specifically for training 

doctors to diagnose and treat neuroendocrine cancer. 

2. Raise media awareness for NET cancer 

3. Raise social awareness for diagnosing and proper treatment of NET 

cancer. 

4. Collect stories and pictures of NET patients, with the intent to help 

them cope, and encourage them in their difficult journey with 

neuroendocrine cancer. The Healing NET Foundation could use these 

stories in future publications and social media. 

 

Little Miami Canal - 3 days 

Sat, June 8, Day 1 Smale Park, Cincinnati, OH, to Morrow, OH 

Sun, June 9, Day 2 Morrow, OH, to Xenia, OH 

Mon, June 10, Day 3 Xenia, OH, to Yellow Springs, OH, and Yellow 

Springs, OH, to Springfield, OH, City Hall 

 

Great Miami Canal - 1 day 

Tues, June 11, Day 4 Piqua, OH, to Dayton, OH, Carillon Historical Park 

 

Wed, June 12, Day 5 Travel Day 

 

Ohio & Erie Canal - 3 days 

Thu, June 13, Day 6 Bolivar, OH, to New Franklin, OH  

Fri, June 14, Day 7 New Franklin, OH, to Botzum Trailhead, Cuyahoga 

National Park 

Sat, June 15, Day 8 Botzum Trailhead to Canal Exploration Center. 

(South end of Cuyahoga National Park to North end) 

 

Erie Canal - 10 days 

Sun, June 16, Day 9 Mile Marker 0, Buffalo, NY, to E. Lockport, NY 

Mon, June 17, Day 10  Lockport, NY, to Holley, NY 



Tue, June 18, Day 11 Holley, NY, to Macedon, NY 

Wed, June 19, Day 12 Macedon, NY, to Port Byron, NY 

Thu, June 20, Day 13 Port Byron, NY, to Chittenango, NY 

Fri, June 21, Day 14 Rest Day in Chittenango, NY 

Sat, June 22, Day 15 Chittenango, NY, to Canal State Park, Marcy, NY 

Sun, June 23, Day 16 Marcy, NY, to Fort Plain, NY 

Mon, June 24, Day 17 Fort Plain, NY, to Schenectady, NY 

Tue, June 25, Day 18 Schenectady, NY, to Albany, NY Capital Building 

 

Delaware & Raritan Canal - 1 day 

Wed, June 26, Day 19 Rutgers University, New Brunswick, NJ, to Princeton 

University, to Trenton, NJ 

 

Thu, June 27, Day 20 Rest Day 

 

Delaware & Lehigh Canal - 3 days 

Fri, June 28, Day 21 Jim Thorpe, NY, resort to Easton, PA  

Sat, June 29, Day 22 Easton, PA, to New Hope, PA 

Sun, June 30, Day 23 New Hope, PA, to King George II Inn, Bristol, PA 

 

Schuylkill River Canal - 2 days 

Mon, July 1, Day 24 Rocky Steps, Philadelphia, PA, to Spring City, PA 

Tue, July 2, Day 25 Spring City, PA, to Reading, PA 

 

Wed, July 3, Day 26 Rest Day in Cumberland 

 

C & O Canal - 6 days 

Thu, July 4, Day 27  Cumberland, MD, to Paw Paw, MD 

Fri, July 5, Day 28 Paw Paw, MD, to  Hancock, MD 

Sat, July 6, Day 29    Hancock, MD, to C & O Canal NHP, Potomac, MD 

Sun, July 7, Day 30 C & O NHP, Potomac, MD, to Brunswick, MD 

Mon, July 8, Day 31  Brunswick, MD, to Lock No. 23, Seneca, MD 

Tue, July 9, Day 32  Seneca, MD, to The Capitol Building, Washington, DC 

 

 

 

 


